MACC Fund HOPE Team

Pledge Sheet

Name
Pledge Level
tarting Year - Ending Year
Nailing Address
Billing Address
Email Address
Phone Number

MACC Fund HOPE Team Giving Levels

\$250/year for 3-year commitment

Name recognition on the **HOPE** Team Webpage

\$500/year for 3-year commitment

Name recognition on the HOPE Team Webpage Signature MACC Fund Bell

\$1000/year for 3-year commitment

Name recognition on the HOPE Team Webpage Signature MACC Fund Bell Opportunity to Meet with MACC Fund CEO Becky Pinter

\$3000/year for 3-year commitment

Name recognition on the HOPE Team Webpage Signature MACC Fund Bell Opportunity to Meet with MACC Fund CEO Becky Pinter Foursome to Back the MACC Golf Outing at The Bog

\$5000/year for 3-year commitment

Name recognition on the HOPE Team Webpage Signature MACC Fund Bell Opportunity to Meet with MACC Fund CEO Becky Pinter Foursome to the MACC Fund Open at Tuckaway Country Club

To Ask Questions or Get Involved

Contact Director of Development Michael Bielawski at mbielawski@maccfund.org

-OR-

Return Pledge Sheet to:
MACC Fund
Attn Michael Bielawski Hope Team
10000 W Innovation Dr. Ste 135
Milwaukee, WI 53226

Upon returning the pledge sheet, you will be contacted by Michael Bielawski to arrange payment and fulfillment.